

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 70296316

Data publicarii 16.06.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.491,72 RON - 2.491,72 RON

Descriere: SACI MENAJ 120L 85 6.73 572.05 GHARTIE IG ZEWA 20 14.29 285.8 PROSOP BUC ZEWA 26 18.49 480.74 0 LAVETE ABSORBANTE 10 8.41 84.1 DOMESTOS 12 7.15 85.8 PUR 1L 13 7.57 98.41 AJAX GEAM 11 6.73 74.03 RIVEX 4L 2 33.62 67.24 SAPUN LICHID 4L 3 42.86 128.58 BATERII R3 9 2.1 18.9 MANUSI PROTECTIE 9 7.57 68.13 PRONTO LEMN CURAT 5 14.29 71.45 SPRAY PRONTO 5 13.45 67.25 BEC LED E27 15W 10 11.77 117.7 IGIENOL 4L 1 50.42 50.42 SACI MENAJ 160L 6 10.09 60.54 ROBINET DUBLU SERVICI 3/4 1 21.01 21.01 BURETE VASE 2 4.21 8.42 AJAX FLORAL 8 9.25 74 BATERIE APA RECE 1 46.22 46.22 RAC FLEX 1/2-1/2 60CM 1 10.93 10.93 TOTAL 2491.72
